



C2010-597^{Q&As}

IBM TRIRIGA Application Platform V3.2.1 Application Development

Pass IBM C2010-597 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/c2010-597.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

An existing portal must be modified so that a new navigation collection will display in the portal. Assuming that a navigation collection of type Quick Links exists and is populated with navigation items, what additional new element must be created to display this collection in the existing portal?

- A. Portal
- B. Portal Section
- C. Navigation Item
- D. Navigation Collection

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which list shows valid report types when creating a new report in the Report Manager?

- A. Report, Chart, Plot
- B. Chart, Plot, Summary
- C. Report, Plot, Summary
- D. Report, Chart, Summary

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A developer adds a new state transition to a business object and now would like it add it to an existing form. What must be done?

- A. Click Find in the form to import existing state transitions.
- B. Nothing, state transitions are automatically imported into a form.
- C. Select Default Display in the state transition properties in Data Modeler.
- D. Select Secondary Action in the state transition properties in Data Modeler.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Which statement is true regarding building a form?



- A. Sections can be added to the form without being defined in the business object (BO).
- B. Data fields can be added to the form without being defined in the BO.
- C. Locator fields can be added to the form without being defined in the BO.
- D. Smart sections can be added to the form without being defined in the BO.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Which workflow type can be called from a custom section action?

- A. Subflow workflow
- B. Synchronous workflow
- C. Asynchronous workflow
- D. Scheduled event workflow

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C2010-597 Dumps](#)

[C2010-597 Study Guide](#)

[C2010-597 Exam Questions](#)